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: TRANSPORT MINISTER-DEPARTMENT OF PORTS & TRANSPORT, GUJARAT STATE (GANDHINAGAR) :

1 Shri Ranchhodbhai C.  Faldu Agriculture, Fisheries, 079-23250103 079-23257973 9978406060

E-mail : rcfalduoffice@gmail.com Animal Husbandry, 079-23238078

Transport

2 Shri Ishwarsinh Thakorbhai Patel State Transport Minister 079-23250192 079-23251976 9978408592

E-mail : mossahkar@gmail.com 079-23250194 9825025530

3 SMT SUNAYANA TOMAR Dept. ACS 079-23250508 079-23250589 9978407995

E-mail : sectrans@gujarat.gov.in

4 Shri Prakashbhai Modi PS to Minister 079-23250103 079-23257973 9978405794

E-mail : ps2min-trans@gujarat.gov.in

5 Shri Prakash Majmudar Deputy Secretary 079-23250531 079-23252132 9978405942

E-mail : secdst@gujarat.gov.in,

             prakashmajmudar@gmail.com

6 Shri S. R. Soni Under Secretary 079-23250541 079-23252132 9879160767

E-mail : us-trans@gujarat.gov.in

7 Shri Brijeshbhai Modi Dept.SO 079-23250558 079-23252132 9426881019

: COMMISSIONERATE OF TRANSPORT, GUJARAT STATE (GANDHINAGAR) :

1 Shri Rajesh Manjhu, IAS Transport Commissioner 079-23251361 079-23251362 9913508606

E-mail : commi-trans@gujarat.gov.in, cotda201516@gmail.com

2 Shri J. N. Vaghela, GAS OSD (Project) 079-23251366 079-23251362 9909963153

E-mail : osd1-trans@gujarat.gov.in

3 Shri R. T. Zala Saheb OSD (General) 079-23251365 079-23251362 9427349273

E-mail : osdtrans@gujarat.gov.in

4 Shri Mehulbhai Pandya Account Officer 079-23251368 079-23251362 9426002430

5 Shri A. R. YADAV, IMV Asst.  Director 079-23251364 079-23251362 9428907592

Shri Chudasama saheb 9712973063

E-mail : adtcot11@gmail.com, cot.jdt@gmail.com, amit.auto2010@gmail.com

6 Shri S.C. Pandya Prosecutor (MVP) 079-23257813 079-23251362 9825709778

E-mail : sanjay0@rocketmail.com

7 Shri C. U. Palva P.S. to Commi. 079-23251361 079-23251362 9033564515

E-mail : pa2commi-cotrans@gujarat.gov.in to 65

8 Shri S. M. Vanand Research Officer 079-23251369 --- 9427607881

E-mail : ro-trans@gujarat.gov.in

9 Shri S. K. Mehta, P.C. Khaarchariya PRO 079-23251363 079-23251362 ---

E-mail :
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1 Shri N. S. PARMAR, H. V. DAMOR Ambaji 02749-264600             ---  9978468188
E-mail : cpambaji@yahoo.in 9737391010

2 Shri Vishal Chauhan, K.B.Patel Amirgadh 02742-232023             --- 8866647841
E-mail : cpamirgadh@yahoo.in 9099003850

3 Shri H. J. Parmar,  K. K. Panchal Thavar 02748-236699 02748-222299 9428998014
E-mail : thavarcp@gmail.com 9904422876

4 Shri P. B. Kharadi, P. B. PATEL Gundri 02748-222299 02748-236695 9624816681
E-mail : cpgundri8@gmail.com 9924868436

5 Shri S. J. Ratandhara, D. B. ASARI Tharad 02737-222190 02737-223790 8905622621
E-mail : cptharad@yahoo.in 9727586495

6 Shri P. P. Vaghela, V. K. Parmar Samkhiyali 02837-283517             --- 8000256555
E-mail : cpsamkhiyali@yahoo.in 9727078289

7 Shri A. L. ZALA, N. N. GOSWAMI Jamnagar 0288-2910198             --- 8128100189
E-mail : cpjamnagar@yahoo.in 9724342109

8 Shri V. D. ASHAL, R. B. Lodha Shamlaji 02771-240122 02771-240647 9925842542
E-mail : cpshamlaji@yahoo.in 9925075610

9 Shri P. I. Rana, N. J. GOHIL Dahod 02673-240168             --- 9328681470
E-mail : cpdahod@yahoo.in 9909906939

10 Shri H. K. PRAJAPATI, V. J. AMIN Zalod 02679-224350             --- 8160952001
E-mail : cpzalod@yahoo.in 8866315316

11 Shri D. A. CHAUDHARY, V. G. PRAJAPATI Chhota Udepur 02669-233193             --- 9624360451
E-mail : cpchhotaudepur@yahoo.in 9998896365

12 Shri A. B. RATHOD, D. D. PATEL Saghabara --- --- 9662504491
E-mail : cpsaghara@gmail.com 9727337880

13 Shri K. T. Kunbi, V. M. SUTHAR Kaprada --- --- 9825230412
S. J. Mevada 8141791919

9510480659

14 Shri A. A. Shah, J. K. Prajapati Songadh 02624-221496             --- 9979660179
Suraj B. Kacha 9879041439
E-mail : cpsongadh@yahoo.in 9974222122

15 Shri K.G.Jadeja, B. S. Kadsariya Bhilad 0260-2784002             --- 9662533002
A. R. RAVAT 9726718708
E-mail : cpbhilad@yahoo.in 9601372525

16 Shri G. J. Solanki, V. P. MORKAR Waghai 02631-246201 02631-246286 9825617120
E-mail : cpwaghai@yahoo.in 9426565290

17 Shri K. M. Patel, J. A. VAGHELA Hazira --- --- 9909791493
9662040854
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